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Link do produktu: https://www.interlumen.com/hqz-250-symetryczna-srebrny-e40-250w-apollo-ip65-p-21013.html

Opis produktu

HQZ250-SR

» IP: 65

HQZ 250 symetryczna srebrny E40 250W

Apollo IP65

Cena internetowa brutto
Cena internetowa netto
Cena detaliczna
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Nasz symbol

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

PKWiU

Producent

» IP

Dostepnos¢

Negocjacja

650,00 PLN
528,46 PLN
660,00-PLN

Do wysprzedania
24 godziny
OMO03
HQZ250-SR
5905949078866
27.40.39.0
APOLLO

65

Do wysprzedania

tak
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